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2021/3/16  ~  2021/6/21 | 17,004,000,000] 363,821,000 16,640,179,000 0 0 601,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 [16,640,179,000] 1,060,068,000( 15,580,111,000 0 0 601,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 [15580,111,000] 1,301,388,000 14,278,723,000 0 0 601,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 |14,278,723,000] 1,134,481,000( 13,144,242,000 0 0 601,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 |13,144,242,000] 1.067,683,000( 12,076,559,000 42,713,000 42,713,000 601,000,000 8,713,000
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 [12,076,559,000] 1,032,409,000] 11,044,150,000 0 42,713,000 601,000,000 8,713,000
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 [11,044,150,000 1,206,829,000( 9,837,321,000 0 42,713,000 601,000,000 8,713,000
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 | 9,837,321,000] 1,101,581,000] _8,735,740,000 0 42,713,000 601,000,000 8,713,000
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 | 8735,740,000] 1,009,437,000( 7.726,303,000 19,806,870 62,519,870 601,000,000 8,713,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 | 7,726,303,000] 1013278000 6,713,025,000 3,125,844 65,645,714 601,000,000 8,713,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 | 6,713,025000] 1,0933810,000( 5,619,215,000 8,352,000 73,997,714 601,000,000 8,713,000
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 | 5,619,215000] 996,425,000  4,622,790,000 5,261,077 79,258,791 601,000,000 8,713,000
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 | 4,622,790,000] 922,.852,000] 3,699,938,000 23,125,000 102,383,791 601,000,000 8,713,000
2024/6/21 ~ 2024/9/20 3.699,938,000 901,730,000 2,798,208,000 19,039,288 121,423,079 601,000,000 8,713,000
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 | 2,798,208,000] 883,783,000 1,914,425,000 23,750,000 145,173,079 601,000,000 12,463,000
2024/12/21 _~  2025/5/30 | 1,914,425000 0| 145,173,079 601,000,000 0
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2021/3/16  ~  2021/6/21 475,000,000 9,888,000 465,112,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 465,112,000 29,664,000 435,448,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 435,448,000 71,129,000 364,319,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 364,319,000 23,418,000 340,901,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 340,901,000 21,858,000 319,043,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 319,043,000 21,858,000 297,185,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 297,185,000 21,858,000 275,327,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 275,327,000 48,956,000 226,371,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 226,371,000 18,735,000 207,636,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 207,636,000 18,735,000 188,901,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 188,901,000 35,423,000 153,478,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 153,478,000 12,489,000 140,989,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 140,989,000 13,321,000 127,668,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 127,668,000 11,247,000 116,421,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 116,421,000 9,054,000 107,367,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 107,367,000 32,000,000
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2021/3/16 _~ _ 2021/6/21 508,000,000 10,576,000 497,424,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 497,424,000 31,728,000 465,696,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 465,696,000 31,728,000 433,968,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 433,968,000 28,605,000 405,363,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 405,363,000 71,214,000 334,149,000 42,713,000 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 334,149,000 25,170,000 308,979,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2022/9/21  ~  2022/12/20 308,979,000 25,170,000 283,809,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 283,809,000 25,170,000 258,639,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 258,639,000 25,170,000 233,469,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 233,469,000 25,170,000 208,299,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2023/9/21  ~  2023/12/20 208,299,000 25,170,000 183,129,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 183,129,000 25,170,000 157,959,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 157,959,000 25,170,000 132,789,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 132,789,000 25,170,000 107,619,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2024/9/21  ~  2024/12/20 107,619,000 25,170,000 82,449,000 0 42,713,000 34,000,000 8,713,000
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 82,449,000 34,000,000
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2021/3/16 _~ _ 2021/6/21 |_3.461,000,000] __ 72,049,000] _ 3,388,951,000 0 0 755,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 [ 3,388,951,000] 216,147,000[ 3,172,804,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | _3,172,804,000] _ 275948,000] _ 2,896,856,000 0 0 755,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 2,896,856,000] 230,328,000 2,666,528,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | _2,666,528,000] 205,845,000 _ 2,460,683,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 | 2,460,683,000] 2053845000[ 2,254,838,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 2,254,838,000 205,845,000 2,048,993,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 | 2,048,993,000] 219,876,000] 1,829,117,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 | 1,829,117,000] 202,788,000]  1,626,329,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 | 1,626,329,000] 220517,000] 1,405,812,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 | _1,405812,000] 195,501,000 1,210,311,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 1,210,311,000] 234,343,000 975,968,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 975,968,000 184,677,000 791,291,000 0 0 755,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 791,291,000] 184,677,000 606,614,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 606,614,000 184,677,000 421,937,000 0 0 155,000,000 0
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 421,937,000 155,000,000
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2021/3/16  ~  2021/6/21 |_2.663.000,000 55,429,000] _ 2,607,571,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 | 2,607,571,000] 166,287,000  2,441,284,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 2,441,284000] 273,087,000] _ 2,168,197,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 2,168,197,000] 210,462,000] 1,957,735,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | 1,957,735000]  151,117,000] _ 1,806,618,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 | 1,806,618,000] 170,508,000( 1,636,110,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 | 1,636,110,000] _ 269,481,000]  1,366,629,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 | 1,366,629,000] 153,177,000] 1,213,452,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 | 1,213,452,000] 131,073,000] _ 1,082,379,000 0 0 60,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 | 1,082,379,000] 146,417,000 935,962,000 3,125,844 3,125,844 60,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 935,962,000] 207,669,000 728,293,000 0 3,125,844 60,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 728,293,000] 131,105,000 597,188,000 0 3,125,844 60,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 597,188,000] _ 109,525,000 487,663,000 0 3,125,844 60,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 487,663,000 138,892,000 348,771,000 0 3,125,844 60,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 348,771,000] 103,473,000 245,298,000 0 3,125,844 60,000,000 0
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 245,298,000 60,000,000
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2021/3/16  ~  2021/6/21 394,000,000 8,204,000 385,796,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 385,796,000 24,612,000 361,184,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 361,184,000 28,884,000 332,300,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 332,300,000 24,300,000 308,000,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 308,000,000 24,300,000 283,700,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 283,700,000 24,300,000 259,400,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 259,400,000 24,300,000 235,100,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 235,100,000 24,300,000 210,800,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 210,800,000 24,300,000 186,500,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 186,500,000 24,300,000 162,200,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 162,200,000 24,300,000 137,900,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 137,900,000 24,300,000 713,600,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 113,600,000 24,300,000 89,300,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 89,300,000 24,300,000 65,000,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 65,000,000 24,300,000 40,700,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 40,700,000 23,000,000
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2021/3/16  ~ 2021/6/21 225,000,000 4,680,000 220,320,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~ 2021/9/21 220,320,000 14,040,000 206,280,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 206,280,000 14,040,000 192,240,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~ 2022/3/22 192,240,000 14,040,000 178,200,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~ 2022/6/20 178,200,000 14,040,000 164,160,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~ 2022/9/20 164,160,000 14,040,000 150,120,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2022/9/21  ~  2022/12/20 150,120,000 14,040,000 136,080,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~ 2023/3/20 136,080,000 24,888,000 111,192,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~ 2023/6/20 111,192,000 12,792,000 98,400,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~ 2023/9/20 98,400,000 12,792,000 85,608,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 85,608,000 19,896,000 65,712,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~ 2024/3/21 65,712,000 11,544,000 54,168,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~ 2024/6/20 54,168,000 11,544,000 42,624,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~ 2024/9/20 42,624,000 11,544,000 31,080,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2024/9/21  ~  2024/12/20 31,080,000 11,544,000 19,536,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2024/12/21 ~ 2025/5/30 19,536,000 13,000,000
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2021/3/16  ~ 2021/6/21 5,160,000,000 107,500,000]  5,052,500,000 0 0 120,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~ 2021/9/21 5,052,500,000 321,250,000 4,731,250,000 0 0 120,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 4,731,250,000 346,250,000  4,385,000,000 0 0 120,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~ 2022/3/22 4,385,000,000 341,250,000 4,043,750,000 0 0 120,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~ 2022/6/20 4,043,750,000 312,500,000  3,731,250,000 0 0 120,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~ 2022/9/20 3,731,250,000 308,750,000 3,422,500,000 0 0 120,000,000 0
2022/9/21  ~ 2022/12/20 3,422,500,000 343,750,000 3,078,750,000 0 0 120,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~ 2023/3/20 3,078,750,000 318,125,000 2,760,625,000 0 0 120,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~ 2023/6/20 2,760,625,000 347,500,000 2,413,125,000 19,806,870 19,806,870 120,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~ 2023/9/20 2,413,125,000 306,875,000 2,106,250,000 0 19,806,870 120,000,000 0
2023/9/21  ~ 2023/12/20 2,106,250,000 345,625,000 1,760,625,000 0 19,806,870 120,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~ 2024/3/21 1,760,625,000 300,625,000 1,460,000,000 0 19,806,870 120,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~ 2024/6/20 1,460,000,000 328,125,000 1,131,875,000 23,125,000 42,931,870 120,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~ 2024/9/20 1,131,875,000 287,500,000 844,375,000 16,023,288 58,955,158 120,000,000 0
2024/9/21  ~  2024/12/20 844,375,000 296,250,000 548,125,000 0 58,955,158 120,000,000 0
2024/12/21 ~ 2025/5/30 548,125,000 120,000,000
SE SHEERRK SHEHR SHREH% RiEh —t74)T
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2021/3/16  ~ 2021/6/21 270,000,000 5,625,000 264,375,000 0 0 20,000,000
2021/6/22 ~ 2021/9/21 264,375,000 16,875,000 247,500,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 247,500,000 16,875,000 230,625,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~ 2022/3/22 230,625,000 16,875,000 213,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~ 2022/6/20 213,750,000 15,000,000 198,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~ 2022/9/20 198,750,000 15,000,000 183,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~ 2022/12/20 183,750,000 15,000,000 168,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~ 2023/3/20 168,750,000 15,000,000 153,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~ 2023/6/20 153,750,000 15,000,000 138,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~ 2023/9/20 138,750,000 15,000,000 123,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~ 2023/12/20 123,750,000 15,000,000 108,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~ 2024/3/21 108,750,000 15,000,000 93,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~ 2024/6/20 93,750,000 15,000,000 78,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~ 2024/9/20 78,750,000 15,000,000 63,750,000 0 0 20,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~ 2024/12/20 63,750,000 38,750,000 25,000,000 23,750,000 23,750,000 20,000,000 3,750,000
2024/12/21 ~ 2025/5/30 25,000,000 20,000,000
== SHEERRS| SHRES SREBERS = Rk —t71)T = p
TLE7 LR EER (BRI E) e ER) TUMEE |00 e RELE |fEBBEX
2021/3/16  ~ 2021/6/21 42,000,000 874,000 41,126,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~ 2021/9/21 41,126,000 2,622,000 38,504,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~ 2021/12/20 38,504,000 6,894,000 31,610,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~ 2022/3/22 31,610,000 2,310,000 29,300,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~ 2022/6/20 29,300,000 2,310,000 26,990,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~ 2022/9/20 26,990,000 2,310,000 24,680,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~ 2022/12/20 24,680,000 5,334,000 19,346,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~ 2023/3/20 19,346,000 12,846,000 6,500,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~ 2023/6/20 6,500,000 750,000 5,750,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~ 2023/9/20 5,750,000 750,000 5,000,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~ 2023/12/20 5,000,000 750,000 4,250,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~ 2024/3/21 4,250,000 750,000 3,500,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~ 2024/6/20 3,500,000 750,000 2,750,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~ 2024/9/20 2,750,000 750,000 2,000,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~ 2024/12/20 2,000,000 750,000 1,250,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2024/12/21 ~ 2025/5/30 1,250,000 11,000,000




I SBMMBEACLO Lo Trv B (ARSI 0—/3—2021) | RTRIERMT Y <) —

(HH6E12A6EFA)
2BEES Yl SRR | SRRBE EE5T3 7
= 2 SRR = ZRIA ZRIR = = RARk —h741) = [
TLI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) o> EH) T It ER PV GESHE |sEBESEX
2021/3/16 ~  2021/6/21 | 1,112,000,000 23,151,000] _1,088,849,000 0 0 42,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 | _1,088,849,000 69,453,000] _ 1,019,396,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 1,019.396,000 69,453,000 949,943,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 949,943,000 75,793,000 874,150,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 874,150,000 68,330,000 805,820,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 805,820,000 67,080,000 738,740,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 738,740,000 65,205,000 673,535,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 673,535,000 76,053,000 597,482,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 597,482,000 62,707,000 534,775,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 534,775,000 62,082,000 472,693,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 472,693,000 72,707,000 399,986,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 399,986,000 60,207,000 339,779,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 339,779,000 67,082,000 272,697,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 272,697,000 61,692,000 211,005,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 211,005,000 58,780,000 152,225,000 0 0 44,000,000 0
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 152,225,000 44,000,000
2 SHERR SBEE | sRESE RAah —tA)F
= 2 SRIA & BHE SRR = = 2 ARiN —h71Y) = .
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) e ER) T It EER Ve GESE |fEBESEX
2021/3/16 ~  2021/6/21 540.000,000] __ 13.312,000] __ 626,688,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 626,688,000 39,936,000 586,752,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 586,752,000 39,936,000 546,816,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 546,816,000 39,936,000 506,880,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 506,880,000 39,936,000 466,944,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 466,944,000 39,936,000 427,008,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 427,008,000 76,016,000 350,992,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 350,992,000 35,880,000 315,112,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 315,112,000 37,448,000 277,664,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 277,664,000 34,424,000 243,240,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 243,240,000 41,528,000 201,712,000 8,352,000 8,352,000 22,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 201,712,000 50,640,000 151,072,000 0 8,352,000 22,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 151,072,000 33,936,000 117,136,000 0 8,352,000 22,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 117,136,000 34,464,000 82,672,000 3,016,000 11,368,000 22,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 82,672,000 26,416,000 56,256,000 0 11,368,000 22,000,000 0
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 56,256,000 22,000,000
SHREBER| SBEHB | sEEBEs RAaD —h A0
= 5 IR = IR SRR = = 2 fan —h77! = .
TULI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) e ER) T It EER Ve GESE |sEBBESEX
2021/3/16  ~  2021/6/21 |_1.370,000,000 38,308,000] __1,331,692,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 [ 1.331,692,000 84,924,000 _1,246,768,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 1.246.768,000 84,924,000] _ 1,161,844,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 1.161,844,000 84,924,000] _ 1,076,920,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | 1.076.920,000 98,993,000 977,927,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 977,927,000 95,082,000 882,845,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 882,845,000 94,986,000 787,859,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 787,859,000 94,244,000 693,615,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 693,615,000 90,494,000 603,121,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 603,121,000] 105,536,000 497,585,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 497,585,000 69,561,000 478,024,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 428,024,000 84,167,000 343,857,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 343,857,000 68,742,000 275,115,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 275,115,000 65,814,000 209,301,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 209,301,000 63,939,000 145,362,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 145,362,000 34,000,000
LEERe SHREBR SHREB | SERABER RAah —hA)F
= B S = S SR = = AFEN —h711) = B
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) (e ER) TIHNNEER AN TE GRESE |fEBBESEX
2021/3/16 ~  2021/6/21 439,000,000] __ 9,130,000 __ 429,870,000 0 0 78,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 429,870,000 27,245,000 402,625,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 402,625,000 26,955,000 375,670,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 375,670,000 26,955,000 348,715,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 348,715,000 26,955,000 321,760,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 321,760,000 27,245,000 294,515,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 294,515,000 30,559,000 263,956,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 263,956,000 37,781,000 226,175,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 226,175,000 25,395,000 200,780,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 200,780,000 25,395,000 175,385,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 175,385,000 25,395,000 149,990,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 149,990,000 30,800,000 719,190,000 5,261,077 5261077 18,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 119,190,000 25,395,000 93,795,000 0 5,261,077 18,000,000 0
2024/6/21 ~  2024/9/20 93,795,000 25,395,000 68,400,000 0 5,261,077 18,000,000 0
2024/9/21 ~  2024/12/20 68,400,000 25,395,000 43,005,000 0 5,261,077 18,000,000 0
2024/12/21 _~ _ 2025/5/30 43,005,000 18,000,000
[ SRELES| 2RED | SREHES | - RAaD —h4)F = e emn
TUS7 LEHE AR (BRI E) (e GER) T IHNNEEE P GRESE |fEBESEX
2021/3/16~ _ 2021/6/21 245.000,000] 5,095,000 __ 239,905,000 0 0 75,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 239,905,000 15,285,000 224,620,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 224,620,000 15,285,000 209,335,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 209,335,000 15,285,000 194,050,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 194,050,000 15,285,000 178,765,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 178,765,000 15,285,000 163,480,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 163,480,000 15,285,000 148,195,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 148,195,000 15,285,000 132,910,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 132,910,000 15,285,000 117,625,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 117,625,000 15,285,000 102,340,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 102,340,000 15,285,000 87,055,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/3/21 87,055,000 15,285,000 71,770,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2024/3/22 ~  2024/6/20 71,770,000 15,285,000 56,485,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
